

Name of work - To do Katriachak west Tola

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

Agency - Sri Mithilash Kumar Executive Engineer
M.D. Works Division

DIVISION

AE Gopinapur

SUB-DIVISION

M.B.N.D. 1082

Measurement Book

M.M.G.S.Y.-SC

2nd ON A/C Bill

ABSTRACT OF COST

8

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Const. of working bench					
Marle do do -					
TMB, P-4 = 0.720 km					
@ 6334.80 / km = Rs. 4562 = ∞					
(12) Const. of ref. pillars					
TMB, P-4 = 0.720 km					
@ 1559.56 / km = Rs. 1123 = ∞					
(33) clearing and grubbing Road					
TMB, P-4 = 0.36 Hg					
@ 102274.76 / Hg = Rs. 36819 20					
(44) Const. of embankment dyke					
TMB, P-4 = 1271.92 m3					
@ 279.33 / m3 = Rs. 355201					
(54) Const. of USB-I					
TMB, P-4 = 514.34 m3					
@ 2279.63 / m3 = Rs. 1172505					
(68) P/W laying WBM-II					
TMB, P-4 = 48.84 m3					
@ 2920.88 / m3 = Rs. 142656 20					
(712) Const. of un-ref. RCC-U-30					
TMB, P-4 = 103.02 m3					
@ 5634.42 / m3 = Rs. 580458					
(818) P/W laying M.M.C.C. bund					
TMB, P-4 = 2 Hrs					
@ 10536.86 / Hr = Rs. 21074 20					
					2314399 =

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BIP 2214 3992

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(9/26) E/W in foundation work done					
TM B, P-5 =		19.59 m ³			
@ 538.64 / m ³					Rs. 10552.00
(10/27) PCC 1-15 in foundation					
TM B, P-5 =		1.45 m ³			
@ 4729.18 / m ³					Rs. 6872.00
(11/28) BT drains in foundation					
TM B, P-5 =		8.41 m ³			
@ 5501.72 / m ³					Rs. 46271.00
(12/29) Backfill in sub grade					
TM B, P-5 =		3.45 m ³			
@ 5747.63 / m ³					Rs. 19829.00
(13/30) 600mm ϕ H.P.C.H. pipe.					
TM B, P-5 =		7.5 m			
@ 1260.10 / m					Rs. 10201.00
(14/31) laying 1st class baling					
TM B, P-5 =		2.03 m ³			
@ 485.13 / m ³					Rs. 1022.00
(15/34) filling in foundation					
TM B, P-5 =		3.48 m ³			
@ 485.13 / m ³					Rs. 1702.00
(16/30) BM works in parapet					
TM B, P-5 =		1.73 m ³			
@ 5707.70 / m ³					Rs. 9874.00
(17/31) plaster with cr parapet					
TM B, P-5 =		12.48 m ²			
@ 152.42 / m ²					Rs. 1902.00

Continuation

24226242

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BIP 2422624 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/15) P/V laying irregular pile					
HPR H-prc d/s					
THB, P-b = 22.50m					
@ 1552 30/m = Rs 34926 -					
= Rs 24,57,550 -					
Adhd 127 WST + 11% Lc = 319481 -					
= Rs 27,77,031 -					
Preb w 2.10% = 25418.558183 -					
arm BOCG					
= Rs 22,18818 -					
deduct from payment = (-) 6,66,494 -					
= 15,53,354 -					

04/05/23
 SP
 06/05/23
 A.E.
 15/5/23
 938658 =